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Academic Calendar (Grad uation)
BCA FIRST YEAR

Year -2024-2025(0dd Semester)

_S_I.HO Activity Dates
(01 | Commencement of Classes 21.10.2024
02 Student’s Feedback 14.11.2024
(03 | Unit Test 26/11/2024 to 28/11/2024
04 Display of Unit Test I Examination Marks 02/12/2024
05 Parent Meet 03/12/2024
06 Submission of Assignment | 09/12/2024
07 Unit Test II 03/01/2025 to 07/01/2025
08 Submission of Assignment 1 09/01/2025
09 Display of Unit Test II Examination Marks 13/01/2025
10 End of Classes 31/01/2025
11 Internal Academic Audit 03/03/2025
12 Practical/ Project/ Seminar Examination 05/04/2025
13 End Semester Examination 12/04/2025
14 Declaration of Result 06/06/2025
15 Commencement of Classes for next Semester 11/06/2025
Public Holidays:
r.No |Date Day Occasion
15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day
02 15-08-2024 Thursday Parsi new year
03 07-09-2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi
04 11-09-2024 Wednesday Gauri Poojan (Collector Declared)
05 16-09-2024 Monday Eid-E-Milad
06 02-10-2024 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
07 12-10-2024 Saturday Dasara
08 01-11-2024 Friday Diwali Amavasya (Laxmi Poojan)
09 02-11-2024 Saturday Diwali (Bali Pratipada)
10 15-11-2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
11 25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas
12 30-12-2024 Monday Darshvela Amavasya (Collector Declared)
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